HOOO.2T 1 0.960.96 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.94 0.95 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94
HOOO.3T 096 1 0.960.97 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.94 0.94 0.93 0.94
HOO3.2T 096096 1 0.960.96 0.950.96 0.95 0.95 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.93
HOO3.3T 095097096 1 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.94 0.95 0.94 0.94
HOO6.2T 095095096096 1 0.960.97 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.94 0.94
HOOG6.3T 0.950960.950.970.96 1 0.960.98 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.93 0.94
HOO09.2T 0.950.950.96 0.96 0.97 0.96 1 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.93 0.94
HOO09.3T 0.950.960.950.97 0.96 0.98 0.97 1 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.94 0.94
HO12.2T 0.950.950.950.96 0.96 0.97 0.97 0.97 1 0.96 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.94 0.94
HO12.3T 0.940.950.94 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.96 1 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.94 0.94
HO18.2T 0.950.950.95 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.96 1 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.94 0.95 0.93 0.94
HO18.3T 0.940.96 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 1 0.97 0.98 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.94 0.95.0.94
HO24 .2T 0.940.950.95 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.97 1 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.94 0.94 0.93 0.94
HO24 .3T 0.940.950.94 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.98 0.97 1 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.95 0.95 0.93 0.94.0.94
HO36.2T 0.940.94 0.94 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 1 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94

HO36.3T 0.940.94 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 0.97 1 0.97 0.98 0.95 0.96 0.94 0.95 0.94 0.94

HO048.2T
HO048.3T
HO072.2T
HO072.3T
H120.2T
H120.3T

0.93 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.97 1 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.95 0.94 0.94
0.94 0.93 0.94 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.96 0.97 0.97 0.98 0.97 1 0.96 0.97 0.95 0.96 0.94 0.95
0.93 0.93 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.95 0.96 0.96 1 0.97 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.95
0.93 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.97 1 0.97 0.96 0.95 0.96
0.93.0.94 0.930.94 0.94 0.950.950.96 0.97 1 0.97 0.97 0.96

0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.96 0.97 1 0.97 0.97

H168.2T 0.93.0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.96 0.95 0.97 0.97 1 0.97
H168.3T 0.93 .93 0.93 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.94 0.95 0.95 0.96 0.96 0.97 0.97 1
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value

0.9000.9250.9500.9751.00(



